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10   AGROPECUARIA
006   GESTION

1  RECURSOS ORDINARIOS
2.6 435,025.13 189,372.43 195,357.87 263,661.50 168,425.38 212,723.59 329,473.29 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.003,056,267GEN ADQUISICION DE ACTIVOS NO 1,262,227.811,794,039.19

435,025.13 189,372.43 195,357.87 263,661.50 168,425.38 212,723.59 329,473.29 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.003,056,2671PARCIAL FTE 1,794,039.19 1,262,227.81

2  RECURSOS DIRECTAMENTE RECAUDADOS
2.6 2,454.00 20,294.32 24,701.48 77,583.12 106,650.76 80,225.63 79,997.48 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.001,353,477GEN ADQUISICION DE ACTIVOS NO 961,570.21391,906.79

2,454.00 20,294.32 24,701.48 77,583.12 106,650.76 80,225.63 79,997.48 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.001,353,4772PARCIAL FTE 391,906.79 961,570.21

SUB TOTAL  PROGRAMA FUNC. 437,479.13 209,666.75 220,059.35 341,244.62 275,076.14 292,949.22 409,470.77 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.004,409,744 2,185,945.98

023   AGRARIO

1  RECURSOS ORDINARIOS
2.6 55,300.09 24,642.84 23,452.07 29,932.36 24,267.34 22,602.33 47,734.98 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00402,938GEN ADQUISICION DE ACTIVOS NO 175,005.99227,932.01

55,300.09 24,642.84 23,452.07 29,932.36 24,267.34 22,602.33 47,734.98 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00402,9381PARCIAL FTE 227,932.01 175,005.99

2  RECURSOS DIRECTAMENTE RECAUDADOS
2.6 341,209.72 190,686.49 230,973.36 388,841.17 188,506.32 254,092.64 424,645.03 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.006,312,200GEN ADQUISICION DE ACTIVOS NO 4,293,245.272,018,954.73

341,209.72 190,686.49 230,973.36 388,841.17 188,506.32 254,092.64 424,645.03 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.006,312,2002PARCIAL FTE 2,018,954.73 4,293,245.27

SUB TOTAL  PROGRAMA FUNC. 396,509.81 215,329.33 254,425.43 418,773.53 212,773.66 276,694.97 472,380.01 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.006,715,138 2,246,886.74

025   RIEGO

1  RECURSOS ORDINARIOS
2.6 476,373.15 294,913.81 3,545,938.82 389,501.77 286,018.07 360,741.47 527,482.39 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0010,755,157GEN ADQUISICION DE ACTIVOS NO 4,874,187.525,880,969.48

476,373.15 294,913.81 3,545,938.82 389,501.77 286,018.07 360,741.47 527,482.39 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0010,755,1571PARCIAL FTE 5,880,969.48 4,874,187.52

2  RECURSOS DIRECTAMENTE RECAUDADOS
2.6 3,032.22 1,344.81 11,246.11 4,601.22 1,080.45 25,719.56 49,545.34 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.002,881,063GEN ADQUISICION DE ACTIVOS NO 2,784,493.2996,569.71

3,032.22 1,344.81 11,246.11 4,601.22 1,080.45 25,719.56 49,545.34 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.002,881,0632PARCIAL FTE 96,569.71 2,784,493.29

SUB TOTAL  PROGRAMA FUNC. 479,405.37 296,258.62 3,557,184.93 394,102.99 287,098.52 386,461.03 577,027.73 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0013,636,220 5,977,539.19

TOTAL EJECUTORA 1,313,394.31 721,254.70 4,031,669.71 1,154,121.14 774,948.32 956,105.22 1,458,878.51 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0024,761,102 10,410,371.91 14,350,730.09
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TOTAL 1,313,394.31 721,254.70 4,031,669.71 1,154,121.14 774,948.32 956,105.22 1,458,878.51 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 10,410,371.9124,761,102

RESUMEN ...

7,902,940.68508,929.08 3,764,748.76 683,095.63 478,710.79 596,067.39 904,690.66 0.00 0.00 0.00TOTAL FUENTE 1 966,698.37 0.00 0.0014,214,362

2,507,431.23212,325.62 266,920.95 471,025.51 296,237.53 360,037.83 554,187.85 0.00 0.00 0.00TOTAL FUENTE 2 346,695.94 0.00 0.0010,546,740

14,350,730.09

6,311,421.32

8,039,308.77


